| SCHOOL OF INNOVATION 2018-2019 WAIT LIST Revised 5-18-18

| SIXTH GRADE 18-19 [STATUS | | SEVENTH GRADE 18-19 STATUS | | EIGHTH GRADE 18-19 STATUS
W ++6++  Enrolled W #6324  Enrolled W 58+54  Enrolled
W #2367+  Enrolled W #6256  Enrolled W2 5816+  Enrolled
W3+ +4+55  Enrolled W3+ #6969 Enrolled W3+ 58379  Enrolled
W ++45+  Enrolled W #6376 Enrolled W 58699  Declined
W5: 734775 Waiting Wo+ #6365  Enrolled Wo+ 58352  Enrolled
W6 : 74794 Waiting aace #0635+  Declined aaces 58318  Enrolled
W7 58506  Waiting WA +61+56  Declined W+ 58+2  Enrolled
W8 : 70848  Waiting We—+ #6234  Declined W+ 58565  Enrolled
W9 58518  Waiting WO+ #6495  Declined WO+ 582+5  Enrolled
Wl10: 71602  Waiting Wo+ +6++6  Declined W+ 59426  Enrolled
Wll: 71975  Waiting Wi 56292  Declined Wi 5+4+5  Declined
Wlz: 71537  Waiting W2+ #6043+  Enrolled W2+ FH424  Withdrawn
W13: 71707 Waiting Wl3: 70190 Waiting W3+ 580857 Enrolled
W1l4: 71832  Waiting Wl4: 70306  Waiting Wia—s 562+ Declined
W1l5: 71659 Waiting W1l5: 57746 Waiting W5+ 58815 Enrolled
Wl6: 71656  Waiting Wl6: 70072 Waiting Wie— 5825+ Enrolled
W17: 71615 Waiting W17: 70012 Waiting W= 58125 Declined
W18: 71845  Waiting W1l8: 70247  Waiting W8+ 58156 Enrolled
W1l9: 70504 Waiting W19: 70229 Waiting WS+ 58353 Enrolled
W20 : 72385 Waiting W20 : 70152 Waiting W20 : 58364 Waiting
W21: 59249 Waiting W21: 70380 Waiting wW21l: 70708 Waiting
W22 : 72160 Waiting W22 : 70403 Waiting W22 : 73655 Waiting
W23: 71600 Waiting W23: 70181 Waiting W23: 58202 Waiting
W24 : 90003 Waiting W24 : 74818 Waiting W24 : 58287 Waiting
W25: 71603 Waiting W25: 70915 Waiting W25: 58198 Waiting
W26: 71834 Waiting W26: 72310 Waiting W26 : 58327 Waiting
W27: 72407 Waiting W27 : 71131 Waiting W27 : 58211 Waiting
wW28: 71859 Waiting W28: 70814 Waiting W28 : 58354 Waiting
W29: 71881 Waiting W29: 70860 Waiting W29: 58869 Waiting




W30:
W31:
W32:
W33:
W34 :
W35:
W36:
W37:
W38:
W39:
W40 :
wW41l:
W42 :
W43:
w44 :
W45:
W46:
W47 :
W48 :
W49:
W50 :
W51:
W52 :
W53:
W54 :
W55:
W56:
W57 :
W58 :
W59:
We0:
Wol:
W62 :

72076
71536
71844
75069
71752
72109
73349
71826
71677
70451
71569
71744
73472
71557
71995
70393
72241
71936
71541
70534
71517
71660
74144
71470
71709
71627
71720
72386
70512
70535
71213
71693
72575

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

W30:
W31l:
W32:
W33:
W34 :
W35:
W36:
W37:
W38:
W39:
W40 :
W41:
W42 :
Wa3:
W44 :
W45 :
W46 :
W47 :
W48 :
W49 :
W50 :
W51:
Wh2:
W53:
W54 :
W55:
W56:
W57 :
W58 :

70383
55476
70238
70204
70270
72200
70303
70327
74145
59309
70907
70081
70289
58507
70162
72202
73992
74873
70726
70228
70104
70057
58520
70123
70205
70192
70016
70088
70093

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

W30 :
W31:
W32:
W33:
W34 :
W35:
W36:
W37:
W38:
W39:
W40 :
W41:
W42 :
Wa43:
W44 .
W45:
W46 :
W47 :
W48 :
W49 :
W50 :
Wh1:
W52 :
W53:
W54 :
W55:
W56:
W57 :
W58:
W59:
W60 :
Wol:
W62 :

58466
58606
58994
56291
58083
58404
58075
58456
54851
58219
58339
58331
58943
70908
58378
71436
58563
58268
54751
58314
58515
75029
58909
55471
58322
55829
56154
58121
58193
90005
58103
58324
57787

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting




W63:
W64 :
W65 :
W66 :
Wo6'7:
W68 :
W69 :
W70 :
W71:
W72 :
W73:
W74 :
W75:
W76:
W77:
W78:
W79:
W80 :
W81:
W82 :
W83 :
W84 :
W85:
W86 :
W87 :
W88 :
W89 :
W90 :
Wol:
Wo2:
Wo3:
Wo4 :
Wo5:

71724
71589
74734
71524
71540
70481
71731
71674
72734
71926
71894
71584
72312
71929
71511
70511
71701
73462
71767
70704
74388
57813
71806
72191
71634
90002
71628
71694
71708
70518
71846
71534
71588

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

W63:
W64 :
W65 :
W66:

W68 :
W69 :
W70:
W71:
W72:
W73:
W74 :
W75:
W76:
W77:
W78:
W79:
W80 :
W81:
W82 :
W83:
W84 :
W85:
W86 :
W87 :
W88 :

58049
58080
58363
58156

58087
58140
58143
56782
58335
58297
70801
58119
58260
72251
58361
58221
58086
72630
58382
56507
58207
58138
56501
58298
58358

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Withdrawn
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting




Wo6: 71587  Waiting
W97 71599 Waiting
Wo8: 71530  Waiting
W99: 70510 Waiting
WHoo+ #6486 withdrawn
W101: 71581 Waiting

All students who received an invitation to attend the School of Innovation based
on the lottery drawing have either accepted or denied their enrollment option
and the rosters for the school year have been established. If additional spots are
available in the future as a result of a student withdrawing from the School of
Innovation, we will use the wait list to contact the student that is next in line to
accept a position.

For example, if a student withdraws from the third grade class, we will go the
Third Grade Lottery Results, identify the student who is W1 on the wait list and
contact them. If they decline placement, we will proceed to the student who is
W2 on the wait list. We will follow that procedure each time there is an open
position in a grade level. If a student accepts or denies placement, their status on
the list will change from "Waiting" to "Enrolled" or "Declined" and their number
will show as a strikethrough. If a parent withdraws their student from the list
voluntarily, their status will display "Withdrawn." The lists will be updated when
enrollment changes have occurred.




