SCHOOL OF INNOVATION 2018-2019 WAIT LIST							Revised	5-18-18		
SIXTH G	GRADE 18-19	STATUS		SEVENTH	H GRADE 18-19	STATUS		EIGHTH	GRADE 18-19	STATUS
Ι.								I		
₩1:	<del>71671</del>	Enrolled		<del>11:</del>	70324	Enrolled		₩1:	<del>58104</del>	Enrolled
₩2:	72307	Enrolled		<del>12:</del>	<del>70296</del>	Enrolled		₩2 <b>:</b>	<del>58101</del>	Enrolled
₩3 <b>:</b>	74795	Enrolled		<del>13:</del>	70909	Enrolled		₩3 <b>:</b>	<del>58379</del>	Enrolled
₩4 <b>:</b>	<del>71491</del>	Enrolled		<del>14∶</del>	<del>70376</del>	Enrolled		₩4:	<del>58099</del>	Declined
W5:	73475	Waiting		<del>15∶</del>	<del>70369</del>	Enrolled		₩5:	<del>58352</del>	Enrolled
W6:	74794	Waiting		<del>16∶</del>	<del>70351</del>	Declined		₩6 <b>:</b>	<del>58318</del>	Enrolled
W7:	58506	Waiting	₩	<del>17∶</del>	<del>70150</del>	Declined		₩7:	<del>58112</del>	Enrolled
W8:	70848	Waiting	₩	<del>18∶</del>	<del>70234</del>	Declined		<del>₩8:</del>	<del>58505</del>	Enrolled
W9:	58518	Waiting	₩	<del>19:</del>	<del>70799</del>	Declined		₩9 <b>:</b>	<del>58279</del>	Enrolled
W10:	71602	Waiting	₩	<del>∛10:</del>	<del>70110</del>	Declined		<del>W10:</del>	<del>59420</del>	Enrolled
W11:	71975	Waiting	H	<del>11:</del>	<del>56292</del>	Declined		<del>W11:</del>	57418	Declined
W12:	71537	Waiting	H	<del>∛12:</del>	<del>70431</del>	Enrolled		₩12:	71424	Withdrawn
W13:	71707	Waiting	M	V13:	70190	Waiting		₩ <del>13:</del>	<del>58057</del>	Enrolled
W14:	71832	Waiting	M	V14:	70306	Waiting		<del>W14:</del>	<del>57621</del>	Declined
W15:	71659	Waiting	M	V15:	57746	Waiting		₩15:	<del>58810</del>	Enrolled
W16:	71656	Waiting	M	V16:	70072	Waiting		₩16:	<del>58291</del>	Enrolled
W17:	71615	Waiting	M	117:	70012	Waiting		<del>W17:</del>	<del>58129</del>	Declined
W18:	71845	Waiting	M	718:	70247	Waiting		<del>W18:</del>	<del>58150</del>	Enrolled
W19:	70504	Waiting	M	V19:	70229	Waiting		₩19:	<del>58383</del>	Enrolled
W20:	72385	Waiting	M	720:	70152	Waiting		W20:	58364	Waiting
W21:	59249	Waiting	M	721:	70380	Waiting		W21:	70708	Waiting
W22:	72160	Waiting	M	122:	70403	Waiting		W22:	73655	Waiting
W23:	71600	Waiting	M	123:	70181	Waiting		W23:	58202	Waiting
W24:	90003	Waiting	M	124:	74818	Waiting		W24:	58287	Waiting
W25:	71603	Waiting	M	V25:	70915	Waiting		W25:	58198	Waiting
W26:	71834	Waiting	V	126:	72310	Waiting		W26:	58327	Waiting
W27:	72407	Waiting	M	127:	71131	Waiting		W27:	58211	Waiting
W28:	71859	Waiting	M	128:	70814	Waiting		W28:	58354	Waiting
W29:	71881	Waiting	V	129:	70860	Waiting		W29:	58869	Waiting

W30:	72076	Waiting	W30:	70383	Waiting	W30:	58466	Waiting
W31:	71536	Waiting	W31:	55476	Waiting	W31:	58606	Waiting
W32:	71844	Waiting	W32:	70238	Waiting	W32:	58994	Waiting
W33:	75069	Waiting	W33:	70204	Waiting	W33:	56291	Waiting
W34:	71752	Waiting	W34:	70270	Waiting	W34:	58083	Waiting
W35:	72109	Waiting	W35:	72200	Waiting	W35:	58404	Waiting
W36:	73349	Waiting	W36:	70303	Waiting	W36:	58075	Waiting
W37:	71826	Waiting	W37:	70327	Waiting	W37:	58456	Waiting
W38:	71677	Waiting	W38:	74145	Waiting	W38:	54851	Waiting
W39:	70451	Waiting	W39:	59309	Waiting	W39:	58219	Waiting
W40:	71569	Waiting	W40:	70907	Waiting	W40:	58339	Waiting
W41:	71744	Waiting	W41:	70081	Waiting	W41:	58331	Waiting
W42:	73472	Waiting	W42:	70289	Waiting	W42:	58943	Waiting
W43:	71557	Waiting	W43:	58507	Waiting	W43:	70908	Waiting
W44:	71995	Waiting	W44:	70162	Waiting	W44:	58378	Waiting
W45:	70393	Waiting	W45:	72202	Waiting	W45:	71436	Waiting
W46:	72241	Waiting	W46:	73992	Waiting	W46:	58563	Waiting
W47:	71936	Waiting	W47:	74873	Waiting	W47:	58268	Waiting
W48:	71541	Waiting	W48:	70726	Waiting	W48:	54751	Waiting
W49:	70534	Waiting	W49:	70228	Waiting	W49:	58314	Waiting
W50:	71517	Waiting	W50:	70104	Waiting	W50:	58515	Waiting
W51:	71660	Waiting	W51:	70057	Waiting	W51:	75029	Waiting
W52:	74144	Waiting	W52:	58520	Waiting	W52:	58909	Waiting
W53:	71470	Waiting	W53:	70123	Waiting	W53:	55471	Waiting
W54:	71709	Waiting	W54:	70205	Waiting	W54:	58322	Waiting
W55:	71627	Waiting	W55:	70192	Waiting	W55:	55829	Waiting
W56:	71720	Waiting	W56:	70016	Waiting	W56:	56154	Waiting
W57:	72386	Waiting	W57:	70088	Waiting	W57:	58121	Waiting
W58:	70512	Waiting	W58:	70093	Waiting	W58:	58193	Waiting
W59:	70535	Waiting				W59:	90005	Waiting
W60:	71213	Waiting				W60:	58103	Waiting
W61:	71693	Waiting				W61:	58324	Waiting
W62:	72575	Waiting				W62:	57787	Waiting

W63:	71724	Waiting
W64:	71589	Waiting
W65:	74734	Waiting
W66:	71524	Waiting
W67:	71540	Waiting
W68:	70481	Waiting
W69:	71731	Waiting
W70:	71674	Waiting
W71:	72734	Waiting
W72:	71926	Waiting
W73:	71894	Waiting
W74:	71584	Waiting
W75:	72312	Waiting
W76:	71929	Waiting
W77:	71511	Waiting
W78:	70511	Waiting
W79:	71701	Waiting
W80:	73462	Waiting
W81:	71767	Waiting
W82:	70704	Waiting
W83:	74388	Waiting
W84:	57813	Waiting
W85:	71806	Waiting
W86:	72191	Waiting
W87:	71634	Waiting
W88:	90002	Waiting
W89:	71628	Waiting
W90:	71694	Waiting
W91:	71708	Waiting
W92:	70518	Waiting
W93:	71846	Waiting
W94:	71534	Waiting
W95:	71588	Waiting

Waiting	58049	W63:
Waiting	58080	W64:
Waiting	58363	W65:
Waiting	58156	W66:
Withdrawn	<del>58705</del>	₩67:
Waiting	58087	W68:
Waiting	58140	W69:
Waiting	58143	W70:
Waiting	56782	W71:
Waiting	58335	W72:
Waiting	58297	W73:
Waiting	70801	W74:
Waiting	58119	W75:
Waiting	58260	W76:
Waiting	72251	W77:
Waiting	58361	W78:
Waiting	58221	W79:
Waiting	58086	W80:
Waiting	72630	W81:
Waiting	58382	W82:
Waiting	56507	W83:
Waiting	58207	W84:
Waiting	58138	W85:
Waiting	56501	W86:
Waiting	58298	W87:
Waiting	58358	W88:

W96:	71587	Waiting
W97:	71599	Waiting
W98:	71530	Waiting
W99:	70510	Waiting
<del>W100:</del>	<del>70780</del>	Withdrawn
W101:	71581	Waiting

All students who received an invitation to attend the School of Innovation based on the lottery drawing have either accepted or denied their enrollment option and the rosters for the school year have been established. If additional spots are available in the future as a result of a student withdrawing from the School of Innovation, we will use the wait list to contact the student that is next in line to accept a position.

For example, if a student withdraws from the third grade class, we will go the Third Grade Lottery Results, identify the student who is W1 on the wait list and contact them. If they decline placement, we will proceed to the student who is W2 on the wait list. We will follow that procedure each time there is an open position in a grade level. If a student accepts or denies placement, their status on the list will change from "Waiting" to "Enrolled" or "Declined" and their number will show as a strikethrough. If a parent withdraws their student from the list voluntarily, their status will display "Withdrawn." The lists will be updated when enrollment changes have occurred.